
PARCOURS DU N°27

Routes Localités Km Kms
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome)

D401 Parc du Sausset
D88 Route de Roissy 8,7 8,7

Mitry (Entrée) 5,1 13,8
D139 Gressy 6,0 19,8

Messy 1,9 21,7
Charny 4,4 26,1

Trilbardou 3,4 29,5
D89 Lesches 7,3 36,8

Chalifert 2,3 39,1
D27-D5 Coupvray 4,3 43,4

Esbly 2,0 45,4
St Germain s /Morin 3,1 48,5

Villiers s/Morin 2,2 50,7
Voulangis

Crécy la Chapelle
D20 Tigeaux 8,3 59,0

D21-D231 Villeneuve le Comte
D88 Villeneuve St Denis
D5 Jossigny

Lagnys/Marne 19,2 78,2
Le Pin 8,4 86,6
Courtry

Vaujours
Sevran 10,0 96,6

N370 Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome) 3,4 100,0


